Vosa 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 1
16-11-13-17:10

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
Mladji Pioniri
1. DJOKOVIC, Uros
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje
3. SRECKOVIC, Relja
4. KOSTIC, Strahinja
5. GUTOVIC, Vuk
6. ANTONOVIC, Danilo
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan
8. GENOVSKI, Aleksa
9. VUCKOVAC, Vuk
10. IBRAHIMAGIA, Benjamin
11. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
12. RUSOV, Petar
13. KEVRESAN, Adrian
14. MILUTINOVIC, Milos
15. LAKIC, Relja
16. ZDERO, Marinko
17. CETOJEVIC, Neven
18. SKAHI/, Faris
19. IVOVIC, Djordje
Pioniri
1. LAZAREVIC, Stefan
2. PANIC, Darko
3. SPASIC, Djordje
4. AKSIN, Nenad
5. MATIC, Djurdje
6. BABIC S., Dusan
7. ERAKOVIC, Luka
8. KOSTIC, Nemanja
9. GRBIC, Bosko
10. TERZAN, Filip
11. OPACIC, Luka
12. VAMGELOV, Dimitar
13. MAMUZIC, Davor
14. KONKOLY, Jozsef
15. AVDIC, Amar
16. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko
17. TADIC, ljlija
18. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
19. BIRKAS, Dalibor
20. PAVKOVIC, Dusan
21. JOVIC, Dejan
22. LUNIC, Viadimir
DSQ SUKA, Nikola
DSQ VUCKOVIC, Vuk

GR.

01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
01 Vojvodina N.Sad

03  Vojvodina N.Sad

02 Pk Delfin Vrbas

01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01 Budva M-tel, BU

02 Pk"Swim Star"

03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03 Vojvodina N.Sad

03 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
03 Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
99 Pk Delfin Vrbas

99 CrvenaZvezda

99 Pk "Swim Star"

00 PK Vracar

00 CrvenaZvezda

00 Pk Delfin Vrbas

99 Pk Delfin Vrbas

99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
99 Crvena Zvezda

00 Vojvodina N.Sad

99 Levski

99  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
00 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.

99  Jedinstvo, TU

99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
99  Budva M-tel, BU

00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
99  PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
00 Vojvodina N.Sad

00 Budva M-tel, BU

99  Vojvodina N.Sad

Vreme

1:00.98
1:03.22
1:08.79
1:09.42
1:09.91
1:10.60
1:15.75
1:19.23
1:21.34
1:22.62
1:24.39
1:26.21
1:26.67
1:32.29
1:32.51
1:34.71
1:43.82
1:50.11
1:50.67

58.61
1:00.51
1:00.62
1:00.90
1:01.48
1:01.56
1:02.19
1:02.74
1:03.36
1:04.01
1:04.48
1:04.49
1:04.59
1:05.79
1:06.02
1:06.80
1:07.24
1:08.26
1:08.98
1:09.43
1:12.76
1:21.49

Bodova

455
408
317
308
302
293
237
207
191
183
171
161
158
131
130
121

92

77

76

512
465
463
457

442
429
417
405
393
385
384
383
362
358
346
339
324
314
308
267
190
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Vosa 2013

Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 1, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

KAdeti

1. BARNA, Andrej
2. MISIC, Strahinja
3. URUMOVIC, Zivan
4. SZATNIK, Gergo
5. LEKIC, Lazar

6. BOSKIC, Marko
7. HROVATIN, Zan
8. MAMUZIC, Darko
9. LAZAREVIC, llija
10. OMAN, Jaka

11. JOVANOVIC, Predrag
12. SENASA, Jovan
13. PETROQV, lvan
14. KOPRIC, Amar
15. GOBELJIC, Nikola
16. KIKANOVIA, Elmir

Apslutna

1. BARNA, Andrej

2. NIKOLIC, Uros

3. LEKIC, Lazar

4. MISIC, Strahinja

5. GAL, Benjamin

6. URUMOVIC, Zivan

7. SINKOVIC, Aron

8. SZATNIK, Gergo

9. LOVRE, Nikola

10. LEKIC, Lazar

11. BOSKIC, Marko

12. HROVATIN, Zan

13. MAMUZIC, Darko

14. STANICKOV, Djordje

15. LAZAREVIC, Stefan

16. BOZINOVIC, Milos

17. FARKAS, Tamas

18. PANIC, Darko

19. SPASIC, Djordje

20. AKSIN, Nenad

21. DJOKOVIC, Uros

22. MATIC, Djurdje

23. BABIC S., Dusan

24. LAZAREVIC, llija

25. MASKIJEVIC, Dejan

26. ERAKOVIC, Luka

27. OMAN, Jaka

28. JOVANOVIC, Predrag

29. KOSTIC, Nemanja

30. ZECEVIC, Djordje

31. GRBIC, Bosko

32. SENASA, Jovan

33. TERZAN, Filip

34. OPACIC, Luka

35. PETROV, Ivan
VAMGELOQV, Dimitar

98
97
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98

98
96
94
97
95
97
96
98
96
98
98
98
97
96
99
94
95
99
99
99
01
00
00
98
96
00
97
98
99
01
99
98
99
00
98
99

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
PK Ljubljana

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
PK ,,Barakuda"

PK Triglav Kranj

PK ,,Barakuda”

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Levski

Jedinstvo, TU

Vojvodina N.Sad
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt.
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
PK Ljubljana

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
PK"Profesional-Proakva'N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Crvena Zvezda

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

PK ,,Barakuda"

Jedinstvo, TU

Pk Delfin Vrbas

PK Triglav Kranj

PK ,,Barakuda"

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Crvena Zvezda

Vojvodina N.Sad

Levski

Levski

52.72
55.33
55.80
57.23
57.45
57.81
57.83
57.91
1:01.57
1:02.43
1:02.72
1:03.78
1:04.49
1:05.25
1:08.59
1:20.06

52.72
54.06
54.44
55.33
55.79
55.80
56.54
57.23
57.41
57.45
57.81
57.83
57.91
58.41
58.61
58.63
58.98
1:00.51
1:00.62
1:00.90
1:00.98
1:01.48
1:01.56
1:01.57
1:01.86
1:02.19
1:02.43
1:02.72
1:02.74
1:03.22
1:03.36
1:03.78
1:04.01
1:04.48
1:04.49
1:04.49

704
609
594
550
544
534
533
531
442
424
418
397
384
371
319
201

704
653
639
609
594
594
571
550
545
544
534
533
531
518
512
512
503
465
463
457
455

442
442
436
429
424
418
417
408
405
397
393
385
384
384
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Vosa 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 1, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apslutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
37. MAMUZIC, Davor 99  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.59 383
38. KOPRIC, Amar 98  Jedinstvo, TU 1:05.25 371
39. KONKOLY, Jozsef 00 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:05.79 362
40. AVDIC, Amar 99  Jedinstvo, TU 1:06.02 358
41. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.80 346
42. TADIC, ljlija 99  Budva M-tel, BU 1:07.24 339
43. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:.08.26 324
44. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:0859 319
45. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.79 317
46. BIRKAS, Dalibor 00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.98 314
47. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:09.42 308
48. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99  PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:09.43 308
49. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.91 302
50. ANTONOVIC, Danilo 01 Budva M-tel, BU 1:10.60 293
51. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:12.76 267
52. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:15.75 237
53. HATUNIA, Mahir 95  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:18.04 217
54. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.23 207
55. KIKANOVIA, Elmir 98 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:20.06 201
56. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.34 191
57. LUNIC, Vladimir 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.49 190
58. IBRAHIMAGIA, Benjamin 02  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:22.62 183
59. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.39 171
60. RUSQV, Petar 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.21 161
61. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:26.67 158
62. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.29 131
63. LAKIC, Relja 03  PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:3251 130
64. ZDERO, Marinko 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:3471 121
65. CETOJEVIC, Neven 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.82 92
66. SKAHIZE, Faris 04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:50.11 77
67. IVOVIC, Djordje 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:50.67 76

DSQ SUKA, Nikola
DSQ VUCKOVIC, Vuk

00
99

Budva M-tel, BU
Vojvodina N.Sad
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